
Multi Fix-Roll
Semipermeable Waterproof Film Roll

www.alcare.co.jp/en

Features

SE030_1122_en

The flexible support film allows for 
attachment with fewer wrinkles and 
waterproofing for showers.

19F, Arcacentral Bldg., 1-2-1 Kinshi, Sumida-ku, Tokyo, 130-0013, Japan   TEL +81-3-5611-7819  FAX +81-3-5611-7827

The support film can be easily 
removed by pinching the side tabs.

1 roll

1 roll

1 roll

1 roll

5.0 cm ×   10 m

7.5 cm ×   10 m

10.0 cm ×   10 m

16.0 cm ×   10 m

17821

17822

17823

17824

5

7

SpecificationType
Product Code

No. Contents Per Box

10

15

Since it is a roll, it can be cut to any 
length according to the site and 
application.


