Multi Fix-Roll

Semipermeable Waterproof Film Roll

Features

- Since it is a roll, it can be cut to any length according to the site and application.
- The flexible support film allows for attachment with fewer wrinkles and waterproofing for showers.
- The support film can be easily removed by pinching the side tabs.



Туре	Product Code No.	Specification	Contents Per Box
5	17821	5.0 cm × 10 m	1 roll
7	17822	7.5 cm × 10 m	1 roll
10	17823	10.0 cm × 10 m	1 roll
15	17824	16.0 cm × 10 m	1 roll